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DEEP ADJUST petit

low recessed
depth

fits into Kaiser ThermoX® 9320-11

CEILING RECESSED

1.0 LED

] LED 6W | 350mA | 18V
COB 3-step | excl. power supply
aluminium powder coated
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wire springs Oesn0 543

CODE
153361W_
153361G_
153361Q_
153361B_

blade springs ® 6911 Sming
CODE

153361W_C
153361B_C

LIGHT COLOUR LUMENl CRI CODE
2700K 540|>90 3
3000K 570(>90 5
1800-2700K |15V 360|>95 9

ALWAYS USE
power supply | 350mA

CODE
10W 90223401
10W dim 90223402
17W DALI 90243601

more power supplies on page 695
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